

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)
63190533/530 (Motorrad)
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

#Car in #

12 JUN 2018

Estimate No.	: b1 47233	Page No. : 1 of 8
Date Estimated	: 08/06/2018	
Prepared By	: Han Kwan Yong	

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - Tan Szue Hann 1 Essex Road #02-01 Singapore 309329	- ACCOUNT - 40000 Cash Sales - Service Singapore
---	---

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SMA31B	A020328	28/03/2018	318iA/4Dr	0

DESCRIPTION	VALUE
To tow accident vehicle to PML workshop.	195.00
To replace front bumper & attachments, bonnet, front right fender, front right wheel house with chassis, front center air duct including to pull & straighten both front chassis and to knock out dented area caused by the accident	11050.5950 11,900.00
To respray front bumper, front right fender, front left fender, bonnet, front right door, front right wheel house with chassis and front left wheel house with chassis	5298 5,887.00
To carry out body cavity preservation (2X)	200 236.00
To carry out body cavity preservation. (For cut panel).	451? 531.00
To remove and install engine and auto transmission to facilitate jacking of chassis and mounting of car on celette bench including replacement of damaged parts.	1404? photo 1,652.00
To replace radiator assembly including pressure test, bleed cooling system and conduct checks for leak. (For all models except 7 series).	702? photo 826.00
To replace auxiliary radiator assembly including to conduct checks for leak.	651? photo 767.00
To replace charge air cooler including conduct checks for leak and proper function.	451? photo 531.00
To remove and install exhaust pipe, heat shield and propeller shaft to facilitate repairs.	451? photo 531.00
To remove and install front suspension to facilitate the jacking of chassis and mounting of car on celette bench including replace damaged parts.	2256? photo 2,655.00



303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)
63190533/530 (Motorrad)
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : **b1 47233**
Date Estimated : **08/06/2018**
Prepared By : **Han Kwan Yong**

Page No. : 2 of 8

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SMA31B	A020328	28/03/2018	318iA/4Dr	0

DESCRIPTIONVALUE

To replace electromechanical power steering including program, initialize steering column adjustment and conduct checks for proper function.

752? 885.00

To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment according to BMW specification (2x)

902 1,062.00

To replace tyre and wheel rim including balancing. (1x).

80 94.00

To perform brake test including bleed brake system with DSC and conduct checks for leaks.

852? photo 1,003.00

To mount accident vehicle on celette bench to facilitate re-alignment of body/chassis in accordance with BMW specifications.

2507? photo 2,950.00

To conduct chassis alignment measuring check using Car-O-Liner measuring system accordance with BMW specification.

451? photo 531.00

To replace front dashboard panel and conduct checks for proper function.

677 photo 797.00

To remove and install front seats and carpets to facilitate repairs.

740. 870.00

To replace battery positive cable including perform high current tests and charge up battery.

451? photo 531.00

To remove and install fuse box to facilitate front section repairs.

451? photo 531.00

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings including reset and check air bags for proper function.

250 295.00

To replace air con condenser including to vacuum system, top up freon gas and check for leak. (For all models except for 7 series).

852? photo 1,003.00

To replace both front seat belts and tensioners including reset and checks for proper function.

451? 531.00

To replace roof top headlining and ITS head air bag

581 684.00

To replace front dashboard passenger air bag

451 531.00

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X



303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)
63190533/530 (Motorrad)
64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : **b1 47233**
Date Estimated : **08/06/2018**
Prepared By : **Han Kwan Yong**

Page No. : **3 of 8**

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SMA31B	A020328	28/03/2018	318iA/4Dr	0

DESCRIPTION

To replace steering wheel and air bag

TO SUPPLY TYRE - Bridgestone 225/45 R18 -

Sundries.

VALUE

451 531.00

? 432.00

150.00

Total Labour 1: **39,122.00**

DESCRIPTIONQTYPRICVALUE

INTAKE DUCT

1

67.55

? 67.55

INTAKE DUCT

1

67.55

? 67.55

INTAKE MANIFOLD FRONT

1

30.75

? 30.75

INTAKE SILENCER

1

446.65

? 446.65

RADIATOR MODULE MOUNT RH

1

75.70

? 75.70

ADDITIONAL RADIATOR

1

423.65

? 423.65

RADIATOR

1

706.10

? 706.10

COOLANT HOSE RADIATOR

1

130.75

? 130.75

Hose, radiat

1

188.90

? 188.90

FRAME

1

80.40

? 80.40

CHARGE AIR COOLER

1

609.75

? 609.75

LH ENGINE MOUNT

1

198.55

? 198.55

RH ENGINE MOUNT

1

198.55

? 198.55

GEARBOX MOUNTING

2

39.75

? 79.50

FRONT AXLE SUPPORT

1

1,317.15

? 1,317.15

RH WISHBONE

1

262.20

? 262.20

RH TENSION STRUT W/HYDRAULIC MOUNT

1

262.20

? 262.20

WHEEL HUB WITH BEARING FRT

1

465.75

? 465.75

FRT RH CARRIER

1

439.10

? 439.10

FRT SWING SUPPORT

1

95.35

? 95.35

FRT GUIDE SUPPORT

2

232.00

? 464.00

FRT SPRING STRUT RH

1

484.55

? 484.55

FRT SPRING STRUT LH

1

484.55

x 484.55

RH TIE ROD

1

282.35

? 282.35

EXCH STEERING BOX ELECTR. (ZF)

1

3,583.40

? 3,583.40

(DG) AIRBAG MODULE DRIVER'S SIDE

1

1,396.45

cut 1,396.45

SPORT STEERING WHEEL LEATHER

1

1,144.95

cut 1,144.95

Disc wheel

1

1,089.10

cut 1,089.10

HUB CAP WITH CHROME EDGE (BMW)

1

24.30

cut 24.30

REGULATING ROD

1

18.20

? 18.20

FRT RH WHEEL HOUSING WITH VI

1

1,914.40

? 1,914.40

BONNET

1

1,219.70

bt 1,219.70

FRT RH SIDE PANEL

1

682.50

bt 682.50

FRT RH 2 SIDE PANEL BRACKET

1

32.15

? 32.15

FRT RH 1 SIDE PANEL BRACKET

1

32.15

? 32.15

FRT RH 3 SIDE PANEL BRACKET

1

32.15

? 32.15

BONNET LH HINGE

1

71.50

? 71.50

BONNET RH HINGE

1

71.50

? 71.50



303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)
63190533/530 (Motorrad)
64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : **b1 47233**
Date Estimated : **08/06/2018**
Prepared By : **Han Kwan Yong**

Page No. : 4 of 8

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SMA31B	A020328	28/03/2018	318iA/4Dr	0

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
RIVET	10	0.50	5.00
FRT LH TOP SUPPORT SIDE PANEL	1	18.00	18.00
FRT RH TOP SUPPORT SIDE PANEL	1	18.00	18.00
FRT BUMPER TOP MOUNT	1	361.65	361.65
FRT LH DEFORMATION ELEMENT	1	97.40	97.40
FRT RH DEFORMATION ELEMENT	1	97.40	97.40
FRT LH LOWER DEFORMATION ELEMENT	1	82.65	82.65
FRT RH LOWER DEFORMATION ELEMENT	1	82.65	82.65
# FRT LH BOTTOM MOUNTING SIDE	1	18.00	18.00
# FRT RH BOTTOM MOUNTING SIDE	1	18.00	18.00
INSERT AIR INLET MIDDLE	1	121.95	121.95
RH FOG LAMP SUPPORT	1	37.20	37.20
FINISHER ROD CENTRE (SPORT)	1	53.40	53.40
RH FINISHER ROD (SPORT)	1	39.25	39.25
FRT BUMPER TOWING LUG COVER PRIMED	1	42.20	42.20
RH AIR INLET FINISHER (SPORT)	1	51.90	51.90
FRT SHOCK ABSORBER ECE	1	52.15	52.15
SET MOUNTING PDC/PMA SENSOR FRT	1	84.10	84.10
FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (SPORT LINE	1	982.75	982.75
RH PARTIALLY OPEN GRID (SPORT EDITI	1	114.25	114.25
MODEL LETTERING SIDE (SPORT LINE)	2	45.20	90.40
GROMMET	2	0.75	1.50
LH LOWER PART OF HOOK LOCK	1	85.80	85.80
RH LOWER PART OF HOOK LOCK	1	85.80	85.80
TWIST PROTECTION	2	5.35	10.70
BONNET CATCH BRACKET	2	24.65	49.30
COVER COLUMN A RH	1	62.95	62.95
Cover	1	72.95	72.95
Cover	1	75.00	75.00
# MOULDED ROOF LINING (OYSTER)	1	964.70	964.70
# Dashboard wi	1	2,930.90	2,930.90
FRONT PANEL V STRUT	1	107.05	107.05
RH SUPPORT	1	53.95	53.95
FRT BUMPER LOWER MOUNT	1	128.00	128.00
RH HEADLIGHT BRACKET	1	9.50	9.50
FRONT CROSSLINK	1	160.55	160.55
M PERFORMANCE FRONT GRILLE LH BLK	1	135.85	135.85
M PERFORMANCE FRONT GRILLE RH BLK	1	135.85	135.85
CLIP	10	1.30	13.00
FRT RH WHEEL HOUSING COVER	1	115.60	115.60
# COVER BOTTOM RH	1	138.70	138.70
DEFLECTOR LIP RH	1	51.50	51.50
AIR DUCT RADIATOR	1	56.65	56.65
RH AIR DUCT BRAKE	1	51.50	51.50
AIR DUCT FRT BOTTOM	1	51.50	51.50
# UNDERHOOD SHIELD	1	194.00	194.00
FRONT ENGINE HOOD SEALING	1	24.95	24.95
PLAQUE 82MM	1	69.50	69.50
BATTERY CABLE (PLUS POLE)	1	286.35	286.35

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group

Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X



303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin)
63190111 (AfterSales)
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales)
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales)
63190533/530 (Motorrad)
64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X**E S T I M A T E**

Estimate No. : **b1 47233**
Date Estimated : **08/06/2018**
Prepared By : **Han Kwan Yong**

Page No. : **5 of 8**

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SMA31B	A020328	28/03/2018	318iA/4Dr	0

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
FANFARE HORN HIGH TONE ELECTRONIC	1	92.35	? 92.35
FANFARE HORN LOW TONE ELECTRONIC	1	92.35	? 92.35
WINDSHIELD CLEANING CONTAINER	1	123.95	? 123.95
# LED display	1	395.80	? 395.80
SET LED MODULE	1	150.55	? 150.55
# RH LED MODULE DIRECTION INDI	1	786.65	? 786.65
LH HEADLIGHT LED TECHNOLOGY	1	3,044.60	x 3,044.60
RH HEADLIGHT LED TECHNOLOGY	1	3,044.60	as 3,044.60
CONTROL UNIT FRT LIGHT ELECTRONIC	1	893.90	? 893.90
RH FOG LIGHT LED	1	391.10	? 391.10
CONDENSER AIR CONDITIONING	1	979.45	? 979.45
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE	2	5.05	? 10.10
PDC SENSOR ALPINWEISS (300)	2	368.80	? 737.60
(DG) LH BELT TENSIONER	1	263.70	? 263.70
(DG) RH BELT TENSIONER	1	263.70	? 263.70
(DG) HEAD AIRBAG RH	1	578.05	aut 578.05
(DG) AIRBAG FOR FRONT PASSENGER	1	1,156.10	aut 1,156.10
BLIND RIVET HEML OCK 813	10	2.65	ne 26.50
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	5	0.55	ne 2.75
(DG/SL) ADHESIVE GLUE	1	381.70	ne 381.70
PUNCH RIVET N5	15	0.55	? 8.25
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	1	23.85	? 23.85
BLIND RIVET N7 150 STUCK	45	2.75	? 123.75
(DG/SL) ADHESIVE SET K6	1	53.05	? 53.05
(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	3	33.80	? 101.40
ANTI-FREEZE 1.5 LITRES	4	19.75	? 79.00

Total Parts : **41,570.70****Claims OD / 3rd Party / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement**

Regn No. 12/6/15C1840 Claim No. _____
 Date & Time 12/6/15C1840 Excess \$ \$ _____
 Surveyor's Name Tan Jiah Sign Tan Jiah
 Surveyor's Tel 97248544 Authorized Yes / No _____

Authorized Date _____ Time _____

RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR Yes / No _____ PML Yes / No _____

Surveyor's E-mail tanjiah@pikaweb.com

No. of Working Days Recommend 18-20 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed

• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

in subject to final approval from Insurance Company 39,122.00

Labour 1 : **41,570.70**

Parts Acknowledged by Repairer : **0.00**

Labour 2 : **0.00**

Signature : **0.00**

Excess : **0.00**

Date : **5,648.49**

Total GST @ 7% : **5,648.49**

Grand Total : **86,341.19**

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **